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Charles Henderson Wiregrass Invitational  Meet 4 2018 - 4/5/2018

Sponsored by Charles Henderson HS

Troy University

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  210   Boys Long Jump (27)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 22-00 3/16/2017 Marcus Jones

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Jeff DavisWebb, Marcus _________1

Charles HendMartin, Camron _________2

Dothan HighHolt, Devont _________3

Dothan HighGreen, Calob _________4

Jeff DavisWomack, Tavares _________5

Pike CountyWilson, Jaidyn _________6

Enterprise HWells, JJ _________7

Dothan HighWeatherington, Craig _________8

Enterprise HTownsend, Lazavius _________9

ReeltownFaison, Cameron _________10

Charles HendDixon, Jordan _________11

DalevilleValrie, Kentayvis _________12

AbbevilleKinsey, Craig _________13

Barbour CounCobb, Devondre _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Jeff DavisBell, Keyshawn _________1

Jeff DavisSummage, Reggie _________2

Pike CountyGreen, Elisha _________3

LuverneReddock, Xavier _________4

Charles HendCarter, Johnathon _________5

Carroll HighMcKinnon, Keyon _________6

Carroll HighRobinson, Vashone _________7

Dothan HighTillman, Jaquaveon _________8

LuverneThomas, Edward _________9

Carroll HighGray, Dayvon _________10

Carroll HighFryer, D'Angelo _________11

Enterprise HCunningham, Jalen _________12

AbbevilleKincey, Jaquon _________13

Event  110   Girls Long Jump (13)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 16-09 3/8/2018 TaNiaya Taylor

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Barbour CounScott, Brandi _________1

Barbour CounScott, ZaMiya _________2

ReeltownCoffield, Taylor _________3

ReeltownWorley, Lexie _________4

Dothan HighRatliff, Destini _________5

Barbour CounMoses, Aaliyah _________6

Carroll HighPhillips, Aleyshia _________7

ReeltownWells, Eryn _________8

Charles HendStephens, Victoria _________9

Carroll HighCarson, Zyisha _________10

Enterprise HPeterson, Rachel _________11

Dothan HighMcGlon, Kyra _________12

Dothan HighTaylor, TaNiaya _________13

Event  212   Boys Shot Put (27)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 50-02 3/8/2018 Nathan Cooper

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Charles HendCaffie, Zavion _________1

HeadlandTurner, Kirk _________2

Carroll HighBurleson, Kedric _________3

ReeltownGantt, Caleb _________4

Charles HendGuice, Caleb _________5

Dothan HighRobertson, Payton _________6

Enterprise HMcKenzie, Kahmeron _________7

Enterprise HClark, Colby _________8

HeadlandFaison, Seth _________9

Carver MontgFitzpatrick, Nick _________10

Dothan HighSherrod, John _________11

Dothan HighBreedlove, Andrew _________12

HeadlandCorbitt, Zack _________13

Dothan HighCooper, Nathan _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
DalevilleElrod, Nathan _________1

Pike CountyScott, Zion _________2

DalevilleElrod, Gabriel _________3

Carroll HighMcKinnon, Keyon _________4

Pike CountyRussaw, Jabriel _________5

LuverneLord, Richard _________6

Enterprise HLackey, Josh _________7

LuverneOliver, Tray _________8

ReeltownWright, Ra Jerrian _________9

LuverneMcghee, Jalon _________10

AbbevillePeterman, Zayne _________11

Carver MontgHoward, Andre _________12

Charles HendBarnes, Ryan _________13

Event  113   Girls Discus Throw (13)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 98-06 3/8/2018 Amelia Nettles

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dothan HighBhola, Nyah _________1

ReeltownTrejo, Maria _________2

ReeltownWilliams, Gabrielle _________3

Charles HendBoswell, Raeghan _________4

Charles HendTorellas, Yesenis _________5

Barbour CounGuice, Kynbria _________6

Charles HendBurks, Camiyah _________7

Dothan HighGothard, Amanda _________8

HeadlandDuke, Chloe _________9

ReeltownHayden, Nyla _________10

Charles HendSiler, Tatyana _________11

Dothan HighBothwell, Naomi _________12

Enterprise HCastaneda, Jasmine _________13
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Charles Henderson Wiregrass Invitational  Meet 4 2018 - 4/5/2018

Sponsored by Charles Henderson HS

Troy University

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  116   Girls High Jump (3)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 5-02 3/19/2016 Jalyn Bowen

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ReeltownTrejo, Maria _________1

Dothan HighRatliff, Destini _________2

Charles HendWilliams, Nyasia _________3

Event  211   Boys Triple Jump (14)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 45-04 3/16/2017 Devanir Martin

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pike CountyGreen, Elisha _________1

Dothan HighTillman, Jaquaveon _________2

Jeff DavisWebb, Marcus _________3

Jeff DavisMassengale, Coby _________4

Dothan HighWeatherington, Craig _________5

Dothan HighGreen, Calob _________6

Charles HendDixon, Jordan _________7

Charles HendMartin, Camron _________8

Jeff DavisSummage, Reggie _________9

Enterprise HvonEschenbach, Josh _________10

ReeltownMabson, Xavier _________11

Enterprise HTownsend, Lazavius _________12

Enterprise HCouch, KJ _________13

Pike CountyLampley, Jahzarian _________14

Event  111   Girls Triple Jump (4)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 33-07 3/19/2016 payton thedes

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Enterprise HMorris, Joyce _________1

Dothan HighRatliff, Destini _________2

Enterprise HAlexander, Essence _________3

ReeltownHaynes, Taniya _________4

Event  112   Girls Shot Put (17)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 35-01 3/19/2015 Tajianah Brundidge

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dothan HighBhola, Nyah _________1

Charles HendTorellas, Yesenis _________2

Dothan HighGothard, Amanda _________3

DalevilleJohnson, Ta'miyah _________4

ReeltownWaver, Tyreanu _________5

Charles HendBoswell, Raeghan _________6

HeadlandDuke, Chloe _________7

Enterprise HThomas, Diamond _________8

Dothan HighBothwell, Naomi _________9

Charles HendBurks, Camiyah _________10

ReeltownHayden, Jamyha _________11

ReeltownLangston, Makayla _________12

ReeltownHayden, Nyla _________13

Enterprise HCastaneda, Jasmine _________14

Carroll HighGlenn, Zakeria _________15

Charles HendSiler, Tatyana _________16

AbbevilleJackson, Dominique _________17

Event  213   Boys Discus Throw (24)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 144-09 3/8/2018 Nathan Cooper

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
ReeltownWright, Ra Jerrian _________1

Carver MontgFitzpatrick, Nick _________2

Enterprise HLackey, Josh _________3

HeadlandHarris, Ben _________4

Charles HendGuice, Caleb _________5

LuverneLord, Richard _________6

Dothan HighRobertson, Payton _________7

Enterprise HMcKenzie, Kahmeron _________8

Dothan HighSherrod, John _________9

HeadlandTurner, Kirk _________10

Dothan HighBreedlove, Andrew _________11

Dothan HighCooper, Nathan _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
LuverneBurnett, Messiah _________1

Pike CountyRussaw, Jabriel _________2

DalevilleElrod, Gabriel _________3

Charles HendCaffie, Zavion _________4

LuverneOliver, Tray _________5

DalevilleElrod, Nathan _________6

Pike CountyScott, Zion _________7

Charles HendBarnes, Ryan _________8

Carver MontgHoward, Andre _________9

ReeltownGantt, Caleb _________10

ReeltownHammonds, Derrick _________11

HeadlandPearson, Brayden _________12
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Charles Henderson Wiregrass Invitational  Meet 4 2018 - 4/5/2018

Sponsored by Charles Henderson HS

Troy University

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  216   Boys High Jump (16)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 6-02 3/16/2017 Josh Roberts

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Enterprise HTownsend, Lazavius _________1

Enterprise HNoble, Julian _________2

Pike CountyFoster, Caleb _________3

Pike CountyGreen, Elisha _________4

Pike CountyGlanton, Trayshaun _________5

Enterprise HCouch, KJ _________6

Enterprise HWells, JJ _________7

Jeff DavisSummage, Reggie _________8

Dothan HighWeatherington, Craig _________9

Dothan HighTillman, Jaquaveon _________10

Dothan HighHolt, Devont _________11

Charles HendMathis, Mashawn _________12

ReeltownShaw, Eric _________13

ReeltownFaison, Cameron _________14

Pike CountyWilson, Jaidyn _________15

Dothan HighGreen, Calob _________16

Event  114   Girls Javelin Throw (11)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 97-10 3/8/2018 Sydney Watson

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dothan HighBhola, Nyah _________1

HeadlandBell, Ariana _________2

Dothan HighGothard, Amanda _________3

HeadlandDuke, Chloe _________4

Dothan HighBothwell, Naomi _________5

ReeltownRaines, Kaitlyn _________6

ReeltownLangston, Makayla _________7

Enterprise HTeh, Shay _________8

Enterprise HCastaneda, Jasmine _________9

ReeltownHayden, Nyla _________10

Charles HendWatson, Sydney _________11

Event  214   Boys Javelin Throw (16)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 152-06 3/8/2018 Jamal Smith

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pike CountyWilson, Jaidyn _________1

Pike CountyRussaw, Jabriel _________2

Enterprise HDykeman, Jared _________3

ReeltownWright, Ra Jerrian _________4

Dothan HighJessie, Earnesto _________5

HeadlandHarris, Ben _________6

Dothan HighFreeman, Jerdial _________7

Pike CountyScott, Zion _________8

Enterprise HvonEschenbach, Josh _________9

Barbour CounRobinson, Jaylin _________10

ReeltownGantt, Caleb _________11

Dothan HighBoutwell, Joey _________12

Enterprise HDargie, Alexander _________13

ReeltownHammonds, Derrick _________14

HeadlandTurner, Kirk _________15

Charles HendSmith, Jamal _________16


